

Inland Marine

Appetite Guide



IAT's Inland Marine unit is a market for Contractors, Truckers, Logistics, Transportation, Construction, Equipment Dealers, Specialty Inland Marine risks and related Property coverage solutions. Our coverages are comprehensive with the ability to customize a solution for a particular risk or problem.

.....

Products

Inland Marine Coverages on an Admitted and Non-Admitted basis.

Territory

United States and Canada.

.....

Minimum Premium

\$5,000

Preferred Class Characteristics:

Construction	Transportation	Specialty/ Inland Marine	Property
Builders' Risk Single shot or reporting policies	Motor Truck Cargo	Miscellaneous Floaters	Property in Conjunction with Inland Marine
Construction Contractors	Warehouse Legal Liability	Mobile Medical Equipment	Building + BPP + BI/EE
Equipment Dealers	Riggers Coverage	Computerized Business Equipment	Low Catastrophe Exposed Location
Installation Floater		Television, Radio, Cell Phone Networks and Towers	NC Construction or Better
		Fine Art	
		Solar Projects - Builders Risk or Fixed Property (after completion)	

Undesirable Classes/Characteristics:

Construction	Transportation	Specialty/ Inland Marine	Property
Builders' Risk Frame Construction Over \$2.5M	High Hazard Materials	Large Concentration in High Hazard Wind Locations	Petroleum and Chemical Properties
Large Concentration of High Valued Oil & Gas Equipment	Less Than 10 Units		Heavy Manufacturing; Refining and Recycling Operations
Drilling Exploration Operations			High Hazard Catastrophe-prone Areas

Claims

Our quick response team provides quality and efficient service to keep your business running smoothly.

- 24/7 claims reporting
- Dedicated and specialized Claims Adjusters
- National network of heavy equipment appraisers
- Internal Special Investigations Unit (SIU)
- Centralized recovery focus and single point of contact
- Diligent, timely pursuit against responsible parties in subrogation claims

To report a claim or check the status of a claim, call **866.576.7971** or visit https://www.iatinsurancegroup.com/claims-center

Insurance Answers Together

IAT Insurance Group (IAT) is a privately-held property and casualty insurance company in Raleigh, North Carolina providing a wide range of specialized insurance and surety products to meet the needs of individuals and businesses. As an organization, we leverage our experienced leadership, sound analytics, proven operating platforms and extensive risk capabilities across the entire enterprise to deliver specialized, sustainable solutions for our customers.

Loss Control

We provide support beyond the policy. Our Loss Control experts are located throughout the country to help motor carriers manage risks before drivers turn the ignition key. Offering:

- Onsite safety assessments
- DOT compliance support
- Consult on Federal Motor Carrier Safety Regulations
- And more

Visit our Loss Control website here: https://losscontrol.iatinsurancegroup.com/

Contact Your Underwriter

This guide is to facilitate and focus conversations to improve production and profitability. Please contact your underwriter for you next quote and we will deliver the solutions.

Tom Postol

thomas.postol@iatinsurance.com 678-381-8556

